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SREE811012 SRIC81100X XIV I.C. "K. WOJTYLA" SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE86201V SRIC86200R I.C.  "G. LOMBARDO RADICE" SR ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE86301P SRIC86300L II IC D. ALIGHIERI FRANCOFONTE ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE01301P SREE01300N I C.D. "E. DE AMICIS" AVOLA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE80101B SRIC801009 II I.C. FALCONE-BORSELLINO SR ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE802017 SRIC802005 IV I.C. "G. VERGA" SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE80501P SRIC80500L I.C. "N. MARTOGLIO" SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE80601E SRIC80600C VII I.C. G.A. COSTANZO SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE80701A SRIC807008 XI I.C. "ARCHIA" SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE808016 SRIC808004 XII I.C. "V. BRANCATI" SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE809012 SRIC80900X XV  I.C.  P. ORSI  SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE809012 SRIC80900X XV  I.C.  P. ORSI  SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE810016 SRIC810004 XVI I.C. "S. CHINDEMI" SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE810016 SRIC810004 XVI I.C. "S. CHINDEMI" SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE811012 SRIC81100X XIV I.C. "K. WOJTYLA" SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE811012 SRIC81100X XIV I.C. "K. WOJTYLA" SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE81201T SRIC81200Q X I.C. " E. GIARACA' " SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE81401D SRIC81400B II I.C. "O. M. CORBINO" AUGUSTA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE81401D SRIC81400B II I.C. "O. M. CORBINO" AUGUSTA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE81901L SRIC81900E I.C. "CARLO V" CARLENTINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE82101L SRIC82100E I I.C. "E. DE AMICIS"  FLORIDIA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE82101L SRIC82100E I I.C. "E. DE AMICIS"  FLORIDIA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE823018 SRIC823006 I I.C. "PIRANDELLO" CARLENTINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE824014 SRIC824002 IV I.C. "QUASIMODO" FLORIDIA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE824014 SRIC824002 IV I.C. "QUASIMODO" FLORIDIA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE82501X SRIC82500T II I.C. "A. VOLTA" FLORIDIA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE82501X SRIC82500T II I.C. "A. VOLTA" FLORIDIA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE82801B SRIC828009 III I.C. "S. LUCIA" SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE829017 SRIC829005 VIII I.C. E. VITTORINI SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE829017 SRIC829005 VIII I.C. E. VITTORINI SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE83001B SRIC830009 III I.C. "S. TODARO" AUGUSTA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE831017 SRIC831005 IV I.C. "D. COSTA" AUGUSTA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE83301V SRIC83300R II I.C. "G. BIANCA" AVOLA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE83401P SRIC83400L III I.C. "L. CAPUANA" AVOLA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE83401P SRIC83400L III I.C. "L. CAPUANA" AVOLA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE83601A SRIC836008 I I.C. "V. VENETO" LENTINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE83601A SRIC836008 I I.C. "V. VENETO" LENTINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE837016 SRIC837004 I  I.C. "P. DI NAPOLI" AUGUSTA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE837016 SRIC837004 I  I.C. "P. DI NAPOLI" AUGUSTA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE838012 SRIC83800X I.C. R. DA LENTINI -LENTINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE838012 SRIC83800X I.C. R. DA LENTINI -LENTINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE840012 SRIC84000X I I.C. "G. E. RIZZO"  MELILLI ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE84101T SRIC84100Q III I.C. "G. VERGA" PACHINO- SR ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
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SREE84101T SRIC84100Q III I.C. "G. VERGA" PACHINO- SR ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE844019 SRIC844007 II  I.C. "A. MANZONI- D.DOLCI" ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE844019 SRIC844007 II  I.C. "A. MANZONI- D.DOLCI" ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE846011 SRIC84600V I I.C. "G.M. COLUMBA" SORTINO ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE846011 SRIC84600V I I.C. "G.M. COLUMBA" SORTINO ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE85101C SRIC85100A I.C. "F. D'AMICO" ROSOLINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE852018 SRIC852006 IV I.C. "G. MARCONI" LENTINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE852018 SRIC852006 IV I.C. "G. MARCONI" LENTINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE853014 SRIC853002 I I.C. "SILVIO PELLICO" PACHINO ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE85501Q SRIC85500N IV I.C. "V. BRANCATI" PACHINO ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE861013 SRIC861001 I.C.  "S. RAITI"   SIRACUSA ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE86201V SRIC86200R I.C.  "G. LOMBARDO RADICE" SR ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE86301P SRIC86300L II IC D. ALIGHIERI FRANCOFONTE ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE86301P SRIC86300L II IC D. ALIGHIERI FRANCOFONTE ADEE - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE802017 SRIC802005 IV I.C. "G. VERGA" SIRACUSA EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE810016 SRIC810004 XVI I.C. "S. CHINDEMI" SIRACUSA EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE810016 SRIC810004 XVI I.C. "S. CHINDEMI" SIRACUSA EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE811012 SRIC81100X XIV I.C. "K. WOJTYLA" SIRACUSA EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE81301N SRIC81300G XIII I.C."ARCHIMEDE" SIRACUSA EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 1
SREE81301N SRIC81300G XIII I.C."ARCHIMEDE" SIRACUSA EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE81401D SRIC81400B II I.C. "O. M. CORBINO" AUGUSTA EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE823018 SRIC823006 I I.C. "PIRANDELLO" CARLENTINI EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.0 1
SREE82801B SRIC828009 III I.C. "S. LUCIA" SIRACUSA EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE837016 SRIC837004 I  I.C. "P. DI NAPOLI" AUGUSTA EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE838012 SRIC83800X I.C. R. DA LENTINI -LENTINI EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE84801L SRIC84800E I.C. S. ALESSANDRA ROSOLINI EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE853014 SRIC853002 I I.C. "SILVIO PELLICO" PACHINO EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE861013 SRIC861001 I.C.  "S. RAITI"   SIRACUSA EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE86301P SRIC86300L II IC D. ALIGHIERI FRANCOFONTE EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SRCT702002 SRMM07100L CPIA "ALBERTO MANZI" - SIRACUSA EEEE - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA - COMUNE 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SREE01301P SREE01300N I C.D. "E. DE AMICIS" AVOLA EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.0 1
SREE80501P SRIC80500L I.C. "N. MARTOGLIO" SIRACUSA EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE808016 SRIC808004 XII I.C. "V. BRANCATI" SIRACUSA EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE811012 SRIC81100X XIV I.C. "K. WOJTYLA" SIRACUSA EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE81201T SRIC81200Q X I.C. " E. GIARACA' " SIRACUSA EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.5 1
SREE81401D SRIC81400B II I.C. "O. M. CORBINO" AUGUSTA EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE816026 SRIC816003 I I.C. VERGA  CANICATTINI BAGNI EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE81901L SRIC81900E I.C. "CARLO V" CARLENTINI EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE82501X SRIC82500T II I.C. "A. VOLTA" FLORIDIA EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE82801B SRIC828009 III I.C. "S. LUCIA" SIRACUSA EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.5 1
SREE829017 SRIC829005 VIII I.C. E. VITTORINI SIRACUSA EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE83301V SRIC83300R II I.C. "G. BIANCA" AVOLA EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE83401P SRIC83400L III I.C. "L. CAPUANA" AVOLA EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.5 1
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SREE840012 SRIC84000X I I.C. "G. E. RIZZO"  MELILLI EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.5 1
SREE84101T SRIC84100Q III I.C. "G. VERGA" PACHINO- SR EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE844019 SRIC844007 II  I.C. "A. MANZONI- D.DOLCI" EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.0 1
SREE846011 SRIC84600V I I.C. "G.M. COLUMBA" SORTINO EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE85002N SRIC85000E I.C. E. DE CILLIS ROSOLINI EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE853014 SRIC853002 I I.C. "SILVIO PELLICO" PACHINO EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.0 1
SREE85401X SRIC85400T I I.C. V. MESSINA PALAZZOLO A. EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE859013 SRIC859001 IV I.C. "G. AURISPA" NOTO EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1
SREE86201V SRIC86200R I.C.  "G. LOMBARDO RADICE" SR EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 1
SREE86301P SRIC86300L II IC D. ALIGHIERI FRANCOFONTE EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.5 1
SREE86401E SRIC86400C  I.C. "VALLE DELL'ANAPO" EEEM - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA NELLA SCUOLA PRIMARIA - EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.5 1
SREE808016 SRIC808004 XII I.C. "V. BRANCATI" SIRACUSA EEIL - INSEGNAMENTO SCUOLA PRIMARIA (LINGUA INGLESE) - LINGUA INGLESE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0


